
SPANISH Program Faculty Office Hours Spring 2024

Cafiero, Deborah J. T & R: 12:30 - 2:30 pm and by appointment deborah.cafiero@uvm.edu  Waterman 542
Devitt, Mckew W. on sabbatical mckew.devitt@uvm.edu
Ebratt, Ernesto L. on leave ernesto.ebratt@uvm.edu  Waterman 542
Escaja, Tina Fernandez T / R: 5:45 - 6:45 pm and by appointment tina.escaja@uvm.edu  Waterman 509
Flores, Yolanda T / R: 10:00 - 11:00 am and by appointment yolanda.flores@uvm.edu  Waterman 506
Lopez-Vicuna, Ignacio T / R: 1:30 - 2:30 pm and by appointment ignacio.lopez-vicuna@uvm.edu  Waterman 517A
Montesano, Rachael M. M / W: 9:40 - 10:40 am and by appointment rachael.montesano@uvm.edu  Waterman 508
Sanchez-Gutierrez, Adriana M / W/ F: 8:30 to 9:30 am and by appointment Adriana.Sanchez-Gutierrez@uvm.edu  Waterman 542
Sperry, Abigail I. on sabbatical abigail.sperry@uvm.edu  Waterman 501
Uzzell Jr., David H. T:  9:30 - 11:15 am and by appointment duzzell@uvm.edu  Waterman 501
Waldron, John Vincent  - Director T: 11:00 am - 2:00 pm and by appointment john.waldron@uvm.edu  Waterman 520
Woolson, Maria Alessandra M / W / F: 12:00 - 1:00 pm and by appointment maria.woolson@uvm.edu  Waterman 518


